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CHARACTERISTICS

100% Polyester. Weight: 140 gsm.

Kid goalkeeper t-shirt with padded elbow. 

 

  Box 50

        Pack 1

COLOURS

BKSYF
Black /

Gold Fluor

BKFUF
Black /
Fucsia
Fluor
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 SIZE

EU 5-6 3XS 2XS XS S

Width 33 cm
13"

35 cm
13.8"

39 cm
15.4"

46 cm
18.1"

48 cm
18.9"

Length 40 cm
15.7"

45 cm
17.7"

49 cm
19.3"

59 cm
23.2"

72 cm
28.3"
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